

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W.P.(S) No. 3750 of 2022
With
W.P.(S) No. 4903 of 2022

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RONGON MUKHOPADHYAY

08/03.04.2023 An adjournment was sought for by the learned A.C. to A.G.
List these cases on 25.04.2023.

(Rongon Mukhopadhyay, J.)

Umesh/-