

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(S) No. 3750 of 2022

With

W.P.(S) No. 4903 of 2022

CORAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SHANKAR

15/17.01.2024 At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, put up these cases
on 24.01.2024 under the heading 'Orders'.

Satish/-

(RAJESH SHANKAR, J)